
1 田  中  刑  事

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 125.21 48.89 76.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.463 2 2 2 2

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.262 2 2 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 3 1 3 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

6 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.321 1 2 2 2

8 CSSp2V 1.73 0.17 1.901 1 2 1 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.55 6.161 1 2 2 2

10 3T+2T*+REP * 3.23 X 0.42 3.650 0 2 2 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 0 0 2 1

12 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

41.94 48.89

Skating Skills 2.00 7.587.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75

Transitions 2.00 7.337.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

Performance 2.00 7.677.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00

Composition 2.00 7.757.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.837.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.00

76.32

2 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 6 110.90 55.56 56.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.00 9.501 0 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 0 0 0

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.98 5.51-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

8 3Lzq+1Eu+3S< < 10.82 X -2.95 7.87-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.140 0 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

55.72 55.56

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

56.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SMBC 5 109.70 51.86 57.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.57 6.672 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 1 2

11 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.762 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

48.78 51.86

Skating Skills 2.00 5.586.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.426.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.926.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.006.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

57.84

4 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 7 105.25 47.75 57.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 -1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 2 1

6 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.700 0 -1 -1 0

7 3Lo 5.39 X -0.16 5.230 0 -1 -1 0

8 3Fe e 4.66 X -1.41 3.25-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 2 1

11 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 1 0 0 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

47.78 47.75

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25

57.50
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5 早  川  晃太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際医療福祉大学 3 88.59 39.09 49.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.82 2.38-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

5 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

10 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.140 0 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 -1 0 0 0

41.31 39.09

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

49.50

6 古  家  龍  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 4 86.12 39.94 50.18 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.032 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 0 1 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 0 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -1

46.90 39.94

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

50.18

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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7 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 2 79.70 29.88 50.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.98 4.52-5 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -2 -3 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 -1 1 1

6 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.66 3.30-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 0 -1

32.97 29.88

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.835.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.005.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

50.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 古  家  麟太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 1 74.56 30.56 44.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S 4.30 -0.57 3.73-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 0 -3 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 0 -1

32.77 30.56

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

44.00
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